1.00 Unit 575.00 

Amount 
Exclusive Of 
Taxes 

575.00 

8 UC Encryption License 1.00 Unit -  0.00 

9 Top Level SKU For 9.x/10.x User License - eDelivery 1.00 Unit -  0.00 

10 UCMPAK 1.00 Unit -  0.00 

Amount Exclusive Of Taxes     0.00 

Total 3,420.00 

Amt in Words:Rupees Three Thousand Four Hundred Twenty only 

Terms & Conditions:- 

1 General Terms 

• Delivery Terms: Within 1 - 2 Weeks. 

• Deliver Location: Edelweiss House, 12th Floor, Off C S T Road, Kalina, Santacruz (E), Mumbai 400 098. 

• Billing Location: